NARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0670913 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Field

6/3/2016 2:04:15 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: POLICE ATHLETIC/ACTIVITIES LEAGUE OF LEXINGTON, INC.

Company ID: 0670913 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 8/9/2007 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 6/3/2016 2:04:15 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

1555 GEORGTOWN ROAD LEXINGTON, KY 40511

Registered Agent Name/Address

RONALD W. MACK 1555 GEORGETOWN ROAD LEXINGTON, KY 40511

Current Officers

| President | JERRY L LOUGHRAN | 1555 Georgetown Road, Lexington, KY 40511 |
|-----------|------------------|---|
| Executive | RONALD W. MACK | 1555 Georgetown Road, Lexington, KY 40511 |

Directors

| Director | LaMont Love | 1555 Georgetown Road, Lexington, KY 40511 |
|----------|------------------|---|
| Director | Richard Marshall | 1555 Georgetown Road, Lexington, KY 40511 |
| Director | Jeff Chapuran | 1555 Georgetown Road, Lexington, KY 40511 |

Signatures

SignatureRonald W. MackTitleExecutive Director